CD-R700MB/25Cake - CD-R 700MB (80 min.) pak. 25 komada Cake Box

(Intenso)’

Kategorija:
Podkategorija:

PAKIRANJE:
NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):
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25 Discs

TRANSPORTNO
PAKIRANJE:

NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):

Garancija:

Memorije i pohrana
CD/DVD

kom.

0.46 kg.
0.512 kg.
140x50x140

8 kom.

3.68 kg.
4.1 kq.
295x110x295

12 mjes.

Specifikacije proizvoda:
* Cake Box

* pakiranje 25 komada
* CD-R 700MB (80 min.)

Detaljniji opis uredaja:

CD-R 700MB (80 min.) pakiranje 25 komada Cake Box, brzina 52x.




